» 4 T 40 — =0 ">

3 06 Nun-=TE

5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

ANAAYZEIZ
EMEZEPTAZMENQN AYMATQN
ATQIIMOTHTA (uS/cm)
2009

ave :4362,50
(min-2980-max-6030)

: 1938,00

ave:1775, (min 1640-max 2230)

(min 1570-max 2100)  ,.e: 1506.20
(min 1190- max 1700)

ave :1663,75
0-

mmmm Tert Conductivity pS/cm

e Specs Tert Conductivity
uS/cm

ZAN-ITAOMOZ :ZAAA-ZTAOMOZ :AMNA-ITAOMOZ 2. A.N. NAPNAKAZ ZA.N. 2.A.T. ATIAZ NANAZ
ANOOYMNOAHZ NEMEZQOY NAOOY MAPAAIMNIOY

ONOMA :TAGMOY




